
oÏdàidates final countdown: we've got their number
OKurley
Fenfla
Olmstead
Grobermafi
Thom

Grobermafi
Olmstead
Fenfla
O'Kurley
Thom

Olmstead
Groberman
Fenna
0'Kurley
Thom

Grobermafi
O'Kurley
Fenna
Olmstead
Thom

Olmstead
Grobermafi
Fenna
O'Kurley
Thom

Fenna
Groberman
Olmstead
Thom
OKurley

0'Kurley
Groberman
Fenna
Olmstead
Thom

Groberman
Olmstead
0'Kurley
Thom
Fen na

Groberman
Olmstead
Fenna
Thom
OKurley

Olmstead
Fenna
Groberman
O'Kurley
Thom

Olmstead
Fenna
OKurley
Groberman
Thom

Fenna
Olmstead
Groberman
O'Kurley
Thom

Groberman
Fenna
O'Kurley
Olmstead
Thom

40 Bell
36 Hadford
35 Thomîson
32
il

33 Bell
33 Hadford
32 Thomson
20
12

33 Bell
29 Thomson
25 Hadford
23
8

51 Thomson
15 Hadford
15 Bell
12
5

68 Bell
17 Thomson
6 Hadford
4
2

24 Bell
19 Hadford
19 Thomson
il
10

34 Bell
17 Hadford
17 Thomson
4
3

18 Bell
17 Thomson
16 Hadford
9
9

29 Thomson
11 Bell
10 Hadford
6
4

19 Bell
14 Hgç1tord
10 Thomson
8
7

20 Bell
18 Hadford
14 Thomson
6
0

16 Bell
15 Hadford
11 Thomson
9
6

8 Bell
8 Hadford
7 Thomson

Peterson
Webster

Peterson
Webster

Mlchaud
Frank
Blinston

Mchaud
Frank
Blinston

Fran k
Blinston
Michaud

Blinston
Michaud
Frank

Frank
Blinston
Michaud

Michaud
Frank
Blinston

Blinston
Michaud
Frank

Blinston
Frank
Michaud

Blinston
Michaud
Frank

Frank
Michaud
Blinston

Frank
Michaud
Blinston

Mlchaud
Fran k
Blînston

Michaud
Fran k
Blinston

Webster
Pote rson

Webster
Peterson

Peterson
Webster

Peterson
Webster.

Peterson
Webster

Webster
Peterson

Peterson
Webster

Peterson
Webster

Peterson
Webster

Peterson
Webster

ond Ballot
1489
1103
1073

809

2169
1927

Olmsteacd
Groberman
Fenna
O'Kurey

Bhattacharya
De Jong

Michaud 1753

~Baiiot

1800
1366
1277

2351
1796

Peterson
Webster

Bhattacharya
De Jong
King

Bhattacharya
De Jong
King

Bhattacharya
Kng
De Jong

King
De Jong
Bhattacharya

Bhattacharya
King
De Jong

Bhattachairya
De Jong
King

De Jong
King
Bhattacharya

King
De Jong
Bhattacharya

King
Bhattacharya
De Jong,

De Jong
King
Bhattacharya

De Jong
Bhattacharya
King

De Jong
Bhattacharya
King

5De Jong
DBhattacharya

King

Ford
Rose

R~ose
Ford

Ford
Rlose

58 I
56 F
34

49 F
46 F
27

43 I
34 F
33

53 f
26 f
il

501
251
13

31F
27f
20

25
23
17

26
18
18

40
15
5

21
16
16

26
22
7

23
23
10

Rose
Ford

Rose
Ford

Ford
Rose

Rose
Ford

Ford
Rose

Ford
Rose

Rose
Ford

Ford
Rose

Rose
Ford

NO
YES

NO
VES
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39 1 NO
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261 NO
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251 NO

121 NOs
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Ford
Rose

OlMstead
Fenna
Groberman

GATEWAY T-SHIRTS \ '

Vos, the lasi batch of Gateway T-shirts soid oIl 50
~fast we ordered another to keep Up wlth the over-
~ifcreasiflg demand.

Did you buy that? You didn't buy our shirts, that's for
esure. Actually we're stuck with the same old bunch. Intfact;ý
ý1we've stili got a complote selection of smail, medium, and
,large shirts ln blue and beige.

Now lot me assure you theso are really fine shirts. For
~only $5.50 you can own a shirt that nover needs ironing,
nover even needs washing, and wlil guarantee you a nîno

.If you wear it whlle writing your final exams. You can't
l'aff ord tu pass this up and f rankly we can't aff ord Il much
Ilon or either.th Ball1o-t

Fenna

Freshmnan Orientation Seminars

reqirean Assistant Director
Quaifiatins:Torm: May 1 - Sept. 15/79

- Experience with recruitment and training
- Ability to organize
- Familiarity wîth general office procedures

Duties:
- Manpower recruitment and training
- Chair the Policy Board standing committee on

leadership training
- responsible for cecruitment of leaders for the

prog ram me
- responsîble with Director for the organization of the

retreat
- work with the Director in the general handling of the

program
Salary: Under review

Apply in writing including detailed resumne
Address to: Speaker, F0S, Rmn. 278 SUB

Attn: Selection Committee
Competition closes Feb. 23/79


