ndidates final countdown: we've got their number

\$ O	Ballot	2351 1796	longer eith	er.		NO LA			Apply in writin Address to: \$	ng ind Speak		Rm. 278			
S O Fe	mstead enna roberman	1800 1366 1277	large shirts Now le only \$5.50 never even if you wea	in blue a me assu you can c needs wa it while	nd beige. re you these a own a shirt tha shing, and wi writing your	re really fi at never n Il guarant final exan	ne shirts. For eeds ironing, ee you a nine ns. You can't ifford it much	ret pro	 responsible wireat work with the logram lary: Under revie 	Direct					
N	rank ichaud allot	2258 1753	increasing Did you sure. Actua	demand. I buy that Ily we're s	? You didn't b stuck with the	ouy our sh same old l	irts, that's for bunch. In fact medium, and	lea	 Chair the Po dership training responsible f ogramme 						
B D	^{hatta} charya ^e Jong	2169 1927	Yes, th	1 <i>barga</i> e last ba	tin at twice	e the pr	s sold out so	Dı	 Familiarity with Ities: Manpower reconstruction 	th ger	ent and ti	raining			
¹⁸ Olmstead 1489 Groberman 1103 Fenna 1073 O'Kurley 809		1103 1073	GATEWAY T-SHIRTS						Term: May 1 - Sept. 15/79 Qualifications: — Experience with recruitment and training — Ability to organize						
and Ballot							Freshman Orientation Seminars require an Assistant Director								
	Groberman Fenna O'Kurley Olmstead Thom	8 8 7 4 1	Bell Hadford Thomson	12 11 5	Contraction and Contraction of Contr	14 7 6	Peterson Webster	16 10	Bhattacharya King	1	Ford	12 9	NO YES		
	Fenna Olmstead Groberman O'Kurley Thom	16 15 11 9 6	Bell Hadford Thomson	29 19 10	Frank	22 20 14	Peterson Webster	36 17	De Jong Bhattacharya King	23 23 10	Rose	25 24			31
)	Olmstead Fenna O'Kurley Groberman Thom	20 18 14 6 0	Bell Hadford Thomson	33 16 6	the second se	26 21 6	Peterson Webster	43 8	De Jong Bhattacharya King	26 22 7	Rose Ford	26 24	NO YES		3
	Olmstead Fenna Groberman O'Kurley Thom	19 14 10 8 7	Bell Hadford Thomson	24 20 12	Michaud	22 21 10	Peterson Webster		De Jong King Bhattacharya	21 16 16	Ford Rose	26 23	NO YES		
	Groberman Olmstead Fenna Thom O'Kurley	29 11 10 6 4	Thomson Bell Hadford	27 19 13	Michaud	39 17 15	Webster Peterson	35 21	King Bhattacharya De Jong	40 15 5	Ford Rose	39 19	NO YES		
	Groberman Olmstead O'Kurley Thom Fenna	18 17 16 9 9	Bell Thomson Hadford	32 19 13	Blinston Frank Michaud	26 21 16	Peterson Webster	34 26	King De Jong Bhattacharya	26 18 18	Rose Ford	30 24	NO YES		(
1	O'Kurley Groberman Fenna Olmstead Thom	34 17 17 4 3	Bell Hadford Thomson	25 22 20	Blinston Michaud Frank	27 21 18	Peterson Webster		De Jong King Bhattacharya	25 23 17	Ford Rose	34 32	NO YES		3
37	Fenna Groberman Olmstead Thom O'Kurley	24 19 19 11 10	Bell Hadford Thomson	39 23 16	Michaud Frank Blinston	30 29 17	Peterson Webster	25	Bhattacharya De Jong King	31 27 20	Rose Ford	36 35	NO YES		5 2
7	Olmstead Groberman Fenna O'Kurley Thom	68 17 6 4 2	Bell Thomson Hadford	57 . 22 12	Frank Blinston Michaud	44 27 12	Webster Peterson	34	Bhattacharya King De Jong	50 25 13	Rose Ford	59 27	NO YES		7
	Groberman O'Kurley Fenna Olmstead Thom	51 15 15 12 5	Thomson Hadford Bell	51 21 16	Blinston Michaud Frank	52 23 12	Webster Peterson		King De Jong Bhattacharya	53 26 11	Ford Rose	42 31	NO YES		72
	Olmstead Groberman Fenna O'Kurley Thom	33 29 25 23 8	Bell Thomson Hadford	54 35 23	Frank Blinston Michaud	41 34 33	Peterson Webster		Bhattacharya King De Jong		Ford Rose	54 46	NO YES		į
	Groberman Oimstead Fenna O'Kurley Thom	33 33 32 20 12	Bell Hadford Thomson	52 39 31	Michaud Frank Blinston	51 38 32	Peterson Webster	44	Bhattacharya De Jong King		Rose Ford	62 45	NO YES		65
	Fenna Olmstead Groberman Thom	36 35 32 11	Hadford Thomson	47 31	Frank Blinston	51 41	Peterson Webster		De Jong King	58 56 34	Rose	61	YES		

Tuesday, February 13,1979. Page Seven.